Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: drinks_1

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) coffee with cream and sweetner
ca fécr eduynz nteonc maela
3) herbal tea
nsnifoui
5) black coffee
caf Anegr©o
7 drink made from fruit
iuacldos
9 pineapple juice
ojug eifidp a
11) coffee with milk
f colehe éccan
13) tea with milk
colhe ce tén
15) sparkling water
guge assaaoa
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

orange juice

uea drn jazmona

thirst

seda |

cognac

cocafi

orange juice

goderaajujn an

tomato juice

uode ajgtomt e

juice

jg oelu

coke

cunoac a

cork

Ice ocrho
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: drinks_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) decaffeinated coffee
caefiadfenédsc ao
19) drinks
lasbeb iasd
21) coffee with cream and sugar
aocr e maucfn yz arcéca
23) non carbonated water
aua gagn ssi
25) tea with cream
téo ncmr ace
27) tea
ét
29) apple juice
uoda jge nzanam
31) black tea with milk and sugar
ce yctoceazlua é n lhr
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Date:

18)

to drink

eberb

20)

coffee with creme

co caémfncre a

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

coffee

felca é

refreshments, soft drink

rolosr esefcs

bottled water

gubeaaotlaemld a

mineral water, sparkling water

gin alauamer

tea

e lté

refreshment

rerecofs

27d3a




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 27d3a

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = café con crema y endulzante , 2 = zumo de naranja , 3 = infusion , 4 = la sed , 5 = cafA©® negro , 6 = cofiac , 7 = licuados
, 8 = jugo de naranja , 9 = jugo de pifia, 10 = jugo de tomate , 11 = café con leche , 12 = el jugo , 13 =té con leche , 14 =
una coca , 15 = agua gaseosa, 16 = el corcho , 17 = café descafeinado , 18 = beber , 19 = las bebidas , 20 = café con crema
, 21 = café con crema y azucar , 22 = el café , 23 = agua sin gas , 24 = los refrescos , 25 = té con crema, 26 = agua
embotellada , 27 = té , 28 = agua mineral , 29 = jugo de manzana , 30 = el té , 31 = té con leche y azlcar , 32 = refresco
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